
Pins Scratch
Name Avg Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Pins w/Hdcp Points

Jason Stetina 220 0 200 197 203 190 252 1042 1042 206
Conrad Chapple 220 0 204 202 237 174 206 1023 1023 202
Mike Sumerano 220 0 172 213 183 193 217 978 978 198

PJ Sonday 220 0 205 192 211 168 228 1004 1004 197
Bobby White 208 10 215 182 158 198 196 949 999 185.5
Dylan Wesley 217 2 185 160 160 227 211 943 953 181
Jeff Schaeffer 217 2 148 196 185 186 185 900 910 169.5

Ambrose Shirk 220 0 165 186 146 222 187 906 906 166.5
Nathan Lubeski 220 0 135 202 182 184 190 893 893 164.5

Ken August 185 31 213 157 182 163 174 889 1044 160.5
Aaron Dreher 220 0 177 159 183 168 180 867 867 160.5
Shawn Barton 174 41 130 148 174 210 219 881 1086 153.5

Greg Matyjevich 220 0 151 213 157 209 156 886 886 151.5
Jenna Rapach 220 0 186 160 154 157 186 843 843 149

Rob Jennings 220 0 167 168 136 185 182 838 838 147.5
James Larish Jr 215 4 159 160 202 172 143 836 856 145.5

Gary Ladomirak Jr 180 36 205 145 181 158 164 853 1033 145
Rob May Jr 184 32 145 191 152 172 167 827 987 133

William Pettit 184 32 166 149 170 116 186 787 947 131.5
Scott Zurat 169 45 155 119 167 173 175 789 1014 129

John Thompson 201 17 149 123 157 202 180 811 896 128
James Angerson 204 14 124 166 209 157 155 811 881 122.5

Harley Hemminger 197 20 154 176 146 172 136 784 884 119
Bryan Roehm 191 26 158 165 174 127 143 767 897 119

Daulton Zschunke 206 12 154 147 152 155 156 764 824 108
Frank Snyder 210 9 154 147 147 151 150 749 794 101

Jammie Updegrove 166 48 154 145 118 155 174 746 986 97
Rusty Gaffney 220 0 133 184 136 121 168 742 742 95

Gina Frederick 165 49 156 142 158 130 117 703 948 91.5
Kevin Buchinsky 204 14 154 131 136 143 167 731 801 88.5

Robert Jennings Jr 145 67 137 134 135 168 156 730 1065 87.5
Matt Coupe 174 41 165 138 107 144 144 698 903 80
Tony Burns 166 48 177 108 140 106 133 664 904 70.5

Vincent Booker 186 30 137 101 143 147 135 663 813 60
Robert Schoffstall 178 37 126 138 125 102 157 648 833 57

Keith Strouse 157 56 89 118 169 120 125 621 901 56.5
John Spandra 162 52 142 99 147 124 132 644 904 56
Nate Boehnke 170 45 126 135 108 155 132 656 881 55.5

Stephen Snyder 173 42 148 101 108 163 116 636 846 55
Joseph Revenis 142 70 107 96 146 120 166 635 985 52.5

Gary Ladomirak Sr 162 52 114 130 122 149 135 650 910 51
Rich Grate 185 31 119 106 168 109 106 608 763 48

Scratch Results



Crystal Grate 133 78 117 127 122 148 116 630 1020 43
Mike Twigg 124 86 133 94 131 108 112 578 1008 27

Tony Harris 156 57 76 114 131 95 109 525 810 20.5
Rebeka Mummey 110 99 58 101 75 79 104 417 912 4



Name Avg Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Pins Pin w/Hdcp Hdcp Pnts
Robert Jennings Jr 145 67 137 134 135 168 156 730 1065 192

Shawn Barton 174 41 130 148 174 210 219 881 1086 177.5
Ken August 185 31 213 157 182 163 174 889 1044 174

Jason Stetina 220 0 200 197 203 190 252 1042 1042 172
Crystal Grate 133 78 117 127 122 148 116 630 1020 171

Conrad Chapple 220 0 204 202 237 174 206 1023 1023 170
Gary Ladomirak Jr 180 36 205 145 181 158 164 853 1033 170

Mike Twigg 124 86 133 94 131 108 112 578 1008 162.5
Bobby White 208 10 215 182 158 198 196 949 999 161.5

Scott Zurat 169 45 155 119 167 173 175 789 1014 161
PJ Sonday 220 0 205 192 211 168 228 1004 1004 160

Rob May Jr 184 32 145 191 152 172 167 827 987 157
Jammie Updegrove 166 48 154 145 118 155 174 746 986 156.5

Mike Sumerano 220 0 172 213 183 193 217 978 978 150
Joseph Revenis 142 70 107 96 146 120 166 635 985 146.5
Gina Frederick 165 49 156 142 158 130 117 703 948 131.5

Dylan Wesley 217 2 185 160 160 227 211 943 953 128.5
William Pettit 184 32 166 149 170 116 186 787 947 128

Rebeka Mummey 110 99 58 101 75 79 104 417 912 115
Jeff Schaeffer 217 2 148 196 185 186 185 900 910 113.5

Gary Ladomirak Sr 162 52 114 130 122 149 135 650 910 113
Nathan Lubeski 220 0 135 202 182 184 190 893 893 108

Ambrose Shirk 220 0 165 186 146 222 187 906 906 105
Matt Coupe 174 41 165 138 107 144 144 698 903 104.5

Bryan Roehm 191 26 158 165 174 127 143 767 897 102.5
John Thompson 201 17 149 123 157 202 180 811 896 102

Harley Hemminger 197 20 154 176 146 172 136 784 884 100
Greg Matyjevich 220 0 151 213 157 209 156 886 886 99.5

John Spandra 162 52 142 99 147 124 132 644 904 97.5
Keith Strouse 157 56 89 118 169 120 125 621 901 97

Tony Burns 166 48 177 108 140 106 133 664 904 96.5
Nate Boehnke 170 45 126 135 108 155 132 656 881 91.5

James Angerson 204 14 124 166 209 157 155 811 881 91.5
Aaron Dreher 220 0 177 159 183 168 180 867 867 78.5

Stephen Snyder 173 42 148 101 108 163 116 636 846 76.5
James Larish Jr 215 4 159 160 202 172 143 836 856 73.5

Jenna Rapach 220 0 186 160 154 157 186 843 843 72.5
Rob Jennings 220 0 167 168 136 185 182 838 838 72

Robert Schoffstall 178 37 126 138 125 102 157 648 833 66
Vincent Booker 186 30 137 101 143 147 135 663 813 56.5

Daulton Zschunke 206 12 154 147 152 155 156 764 824 54
Tony Harris 156 57 76 114 131 95 109 525 810 53.5

Kevin Buchinsky 204 14 154 131 136 143 167 731 801 50
Frank Snyder 210 9 154 147 147 151 150 749 794 38.5

Rusty Gaffney 220 0 133 184 136 121 168 742 742 36
Rich Grate 185 31 119 106 168 109 106 608 763 36

Handicap Results



Seed Bowler Score Hdcp Total
5 Gary Ladomirak Jr 140 36 176
4 Crystal Grate 159 78 237

4 Crystal Grate 135 78 213
3 Ken August 139 31 170

4 Crystal Grate 156 78 234
2 Shawn Barton 189 41 230

4 Crystal Grate 167 78 245
1 Rob Jennings Jr 165 67 232

Stepladder Finals (Handicap Division)



Seed Bowler Score
5 Bobby White 150
4 PJ Sonday 182

4 PJ Sonday 210
3 Mike Sumerano 224

3 Mike Sumerano 192
2 Conrad Chapple 180

3 Mike Sumerano 178
1 Jason Stetina 194

Stepladder Finals (Scratch Division)



Stepladder Finals (Scratch Division)








